:H \$40,00

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MEIR AVRAHAM	08/07/2005
AMIR RONEN	08/07/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	M-SYSTEMS FLASH DISK PIONEER, LTD.	
Street Address:	CENTRAL PARK 2000	
Internal Address:	ATIR YEDA 7	
City:	KFAR SABA	
State/Country:	ISRAEL	
Postal Code:	44425	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13073771

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (415)369-9665

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 415-369-9660

Email: hkim@vierramagen.com

Correspondent Name: Shuqian Yan
Address Line 1: 575 Market Street

Address Line 2: Suite 2500

Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94105

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SAND-03048US2
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Shuqian Yan

Total Attachments: 1

source=3048us2-copy-parent-assgmt-Inventors-Msystems flash#page1.tif

PATENT

501511964 REEL: 026182 FRAME: 0338

;+672 4 8e550bE

2. AUG. 2005 16:55

DR, MARK FRIEDMAN 977 3 6114101

NO. 724 P. 5 19 13 1

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned:

MEIR AVRAHAM HASIRAH 16 RISHON LEZION ISRAEL

AMIR RONEN REUT 17/7 HOD HASHARON ISRAEL

(hereinafter called the "assignors"), hereby sell, assign and transfer to:

M-SYSTEMS FLASH DISK PIONEERS, LTD. CENTRAL PARK 2000 ATIR YEDA 7 44425 KPAR SABA ISRAEL

(hereinafter called the "assignee"), its successors, assignees, nominees or other legal representatives, the assignor's entire right, title and interest in and to the invention entitled:

DRIFT COMPENSATIONI IN A FLASH MEMORY

described and claimed in the following patent applications:

U.S. Patent Application identified as Attorney docket No. 246/365 and executed the same date as this assignment;

and in and to said Patent Applications, and all original and reissued Patents granted therefor, and all divisions and continuations thereof, including the right to apply and obtain Patents in all other countries, the priority rights under International Conventions, and the Letters Patent which may be granted thereon.

Signed and sealed this x 7 day of x August, 2005

MEIR AVRAHAM

X MINDS

FAX NO. :972 3 5488666

REEL: 016907 FRAME: 0084

RECORDED: 08/18/2005

RECORDED: 04/26/2011

PATENT

REEL: 026182 FRAME: 0339